
Days and Dates Time Paper Code

Thursday, August 05, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
TEC201

Saturday, August 07, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
TEC202

Tuesday, August 10, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
CCC203

TEDLO2021

TEDLO2022

TEDLO2023

TEDLO2024

ILO2021

ILO2022

ILO2023

ILO2024

ILO2025

ILO2026

ILO2027

ILO2028

ILO2029

Mumbai 

18th JULY, 2021

11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.

Internal Combustion Engine Design (D LOC-II)

Advanced Turbo Machinery (D LOC-II)

Project Management (I LOC-II)

Finance Management (I LOC-II)

Entrepreneurship Development and Management (I LOC-II)

Professional Ethics and CSR (I LOC-II)

Human Resource Management (I LOC-II)

Research Methodology (I LOC-II)

IPR and Patenting (I LOC-II)

Digital Business Management (I LOC-II)

Saturday, August 14, 2021

                                                                            Principal

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (AUGUST 2021)

M.E.(Sem II) MECH (THERMAL) (REV-2016) (Choice Based Grading System)

Paper

Modelling and Analysis in Thermal Engineering

Computational Fluid Dynamics

Heat Exchanger Design and Performance

Non-Conventional Power Plant (D LOC-II)

Environmental Management (I LOC-II)

Important Note:  Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.

11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
Thursday, August 12, 2021

Cryogenics (D LOC-II)



Days and Dates Time Paper Code

Thursday, August 05, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
CCC201

Saturday, August 07, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
CCC202 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
CCC203

CCDLO2021

CCDLO2022

CCDLO2023

CCDLO2024

ILO2021

ILO2022

ILO2023

ILO2024

ILO2025

ILO2026

ILO2027

ILO2028

ILO2029

Mumbai 

18th JULY, 2021

Rapid Manufacturing (D LOC-II)

MEMS (D LOC-II)

Optimization (D LOC-II)

Entrepreneurship Development and Management (I LOC-II)

 Environmental Management (I LOC-II)

11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
Saturday, August 14, 2021

IPR and Patenting/IP Management (I LOC-II)

Digital Business Management (I LOC-II)

Human Resource Management (I LOC-II)

Finance Management (I LOC-II)

                                                                        Principal

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (AUGUST 2021)

M.E.(Sem II) MECH (CAD CAM & ROBOTICS) (REV-2016) (Choice Based Grading System)

Paper

Robotics

Advanced Manufacturing Technology

Computer Aided Machining

Project Management (I LOC-II)

Professional Ethics and CSR (I LOC-II)

Important Note:  Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.

Research Methodology (I LOC-II)

Smart Materials (D LOC-II)

11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
Thursday, August 12, 2021



Days and Dates Time Paper Code

Thursday, August 05, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
ELXC2021

Saturday, August 07, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
ELXC2022

Tuesday, August 10, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
ELXC2023

ELXDLO2021

ELXDLO2022

ELXDLO2023

ELXDLO2024

ELXDLO2025

ILO2021

ILO2022

ILO2023

ILO2024

ILO2025

ILO2026

ILO2027

ILO2028

ILO2029

Mumbai 

18th JULY, 2021

Digital Business Management  (I LOC-II)

11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
Saturday, August 14, 2021

Human Resource Management  (I LOC-II)

Research Methodology  (I LOC-II)

IPR and Patenting  (I LOC-II)

Professional Ethics and CSR  (I LOC-II)

11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
Thursday, August 12, 2021

Project Management (I LOC-II)

Finance Management  (I LOC-II)

Entrepreneurship Development and Management  (I LOC-

II)

                                                                     Principal

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (AUGUST 2021)

M.E.(Sem II) (ELECTRONICS) (REV-2016) (Choice Based Grading System)

Paper

Digital Design with Reconfigurable Architecture

Real Time System Design

Advanced Signal Processing

Virtual Instrumentation (D LOC-II)

Environmental Management  (I LOC-II)

Important Note:  Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.

Advanced Processor Architecture-II (D LOC-II)

Wireless & Mobile Networking (D LOC-II)

Nanoelectronics (D LOC-II)

Mechatronics (D LOC-II)



Days and Dates Time Paper Code

Thursday, August 05, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
CSC201

Saturday, August 07, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
CSC202

Tuesday, August 10, 2021
11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
CSC203

CSDLO2021

CSDLO2022

CSDLO2023

CSDLO2024

CSDLO2025

ILO2021

ILO2022

ILO2023

ILO2024

ILO2025

ILO2026

ILO2027

ILO2028

ILO2029

Mumbai 

18th JULY, 2021

       Principal

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (AUGUST 2021)

M.E.(Sem II) (COMPUTER) (REV-2016) (Choice Based Grading System)

Paper

High Performance Computing

Data Science

Ethical Hacking and Digital Forensics

ICT for Social Cause (D LOC-II)

Environmental Management (I LOC-II)

Important Note:  Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.

Data Storage & Retrieval (D LOC-II)

Internet of Things (D LOC-II)

Advance Soft Computing (D LOC-II)

Semantic Web & Social Network Analysis (D LOC-II)

11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
Thursday, August 12, 2021

Project Management (I LOC-II)

Finance Management (I LOC-II)

Entrepreneurship Development and Management (I LOC-II)

11.30 a.m to 01.30 

p.m.
Saturday, August 14, 2021

Human Resource Management (I LOC-II)

Professional Ethics and CSR (I LOC-II)

Research Methodology (I LOC-II)

IPR and Patenting (I LOC-II)

Digital Business Management (I LOC-II)


