## EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (AUGUST 2021) M.E.(Sem II) MECH (THERMAL) (REV-2016) (Choice Based Grading System)

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Thursday, August 05, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	TEC201	Modelling and Analysis in Thermal Engineering
Saturday, August 07, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	TEC202	Computational Fluid Dynamics
Tuesday, August 10, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	CCC203	Heat Exchanger Design and Performance
Thursday, August 12, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	TEDLO2021	Cryogenics (D LOC-II)
		TEDLO2022	Internal Combustion Engine Design (D LOC-II)
		TEDLO2023	Advanced Turbo Machinery (D LOC-II)
		TEDLO2024	Non-Conventional Power Plant (D LOC-II)
	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	ILO2021	Project Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2022	Finance Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2023	Entrepreneurship Development and Management (I LOC-II)
Saturday, August 14, 2021		ILO2024	Human Resource Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2025	Professional Ethics and CSR (I LOC-II)
		ILO2026	Research Methodology (I LOC-II)
		ILO2027	IPR and Patenting (I LOC-II)
		ILO2028	Digital Business Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2029	Environmental Management (I LOC-II)

Important Note: Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.



Mumbai 18th JULY, 2021

Principal

# EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (AUGUST 2021) M.E.(Sem II) MECH (CAD CAM & ROBOTICS) (REV-2016) (Choice Based Grading System)

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Thursday, August 05, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	CCC201	Robotics
Saturday, August 07, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	CCC202	Advanced Manufacturing Technology
Tuesday, August 10, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	CCC203	Computer Aided Machining
Thursday, August 12, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	CCDLO2021	Smart Materials (D LOC-II)
		CCDLO2022	Rapid Manufacturing (D LOC-II)
		CCDLO2023	MEMS (D LOC-II)
		CCDLO2024	Optimization (D LOC-II)
Saturday, August 14, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	ILO2021	Project Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2022	Finance Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2023	Entrepreneurship Development and Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2024	Human Resource Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2025	Professional Ethics and CSR (I LOC-II)
		ILO2026	Research Methodology (I LOC-II)
		ILO2027	IPR and Patenting/IP Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2028	Digital Business Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2029	Environmental Management (I LOC-II)

Important Note: Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.

Mumbai 18th JULY, 2021



# EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (AUGUST 2021) M.E.(Sem II) (ELECTRONICS) (REV-2016) (Choice Based Grading System)

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Thursday, August 05, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	ELXC2021	Digital Design with Reconfigurable Architecture
Saturday, August 07, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	ELXC2022	Real Time System Design
Tuesday, August 10, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	ELXC2023	Advanced Signal Processing
Thursday, August 12, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	ELXDLO2021	Advanced Processor Architecture-II (D LOC-II)
		ELXDLO2022	Wireless & Mobile Networking (D LOC-II)
		ELXDLO2023	Nanoelectronics (D LOC-II)
		ELXDLO2024	Mechatronics (D LOC-II)
		ELXDLO2025	Virtual Instrumentation (D LOC-II)
	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	ILO2021	Project Management (I LOC-II)
Saturday, August 14, 2021		ILO2022	Finance Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2023	Entrepreneurship Development and Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2024	Human Resource Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2025	Professional Ethics and CSR (I LOC-II)
		ILO2026	Research Methodology (I LOC-II)
		ILO2027	IPR and Patenting (I LOC-II)
		ILO2028	Digital Business Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2029	Environmental Management (I LOC-II)

Important Note: Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.

Mumbai 18th JULY, 2021



#### **EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (AUGUST 2021)** M.E.(Sem II) (COMPUTER) (REV-2016) (Choice Based Grading System)

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Thursday, August 05, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	CSC201	High Performance Computing
Saturday, August 07, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	CSC202	Data Science
Tuesday, August 10, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	CSC203	Ethical Hacking and Digital Forensics
Thursday, August 12, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	CSDLO2021	Data Storage & Retrieval (D LOC-II)
		CSDLO2022	Internet of Things (D LOC-II)
		CSDLO2023	Advance Soft Computing (D LOC-II)
		CSDLO2024	Semantic Web & Social Network Analysis (D LOC-II)
		CSDLO2025	ICT for Social Cause (D LOC-II)
Saturday, August 14, 2021	11.30 a.m to 01.30 p.m.	ILO2021	Project Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2022	Finance Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2023	Entrepreneurship Development and Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2024	Human Resource Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2025	Professional Ethics and CSR (I LOC-II)
		ILO2026	Research Methodology (I LOC-II)
		ILO2027	IPR and Patenting (I LOC-II)
		ILO2028	Digital Business Management (I LOC-II)
		ILO2029	Environmental Management (I LOC-II)

Important Note: Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.

Mumbai



Principal 18th JULY, 2021